WAREHAM | KENT
WEAVER , SHUR-HON
WEBEB, WILLIAM G.
WEBER, GREG M.
WELCH, GREGORY M.
WELLS , GARY

WENDT , LUKE
WERCHOWSKI, MICHAEL A.
WEST , JOSEPH
WHALEN, ROBERT A.
WHALEY , JAMES
WHEATON, JAMES
WHITE , DWAYNE
WHITE , RICHARD
WHITESIDE , DANNY
WHITING , DAVID
WIDENER , SCOTT
WILDMAN, TERRANCE A.
WILLIAMS, JACOB N.
WILLIAMS , JESSE
WILLIAMS , WILLIAM
WILLIAMSON, CLYDE D
WILLISON , WILLIAM
WINDLE , KEITH

WINE , RAY

WITTMAN , DAVID
WOLF, THOMAS ANTHONY
WOLTZ , MICHAEL
WwOOD , SCOTT
wWOOoDS |, TIMCTHY
WOOTEN, SEAN M.
WORLEY, KENNETH K.
WORTH, DANIEL S.
WORTMAN , DOUGLAS
WRIGHT, ERIC S.
WUEBKER, ROBERT
WYCKOFF, TIMOTHY A.
YATES, MATTHEW R.

008564
000000
001939
000000
003638
005441
001547
003963
001444
010801
009121

MAJOR PLACE
POBOX 297952
BRAXTON BLVD
RR 1 BOX 245
LAKE MEAD DR

HARRISBURG-GEORGESVL RD

LINCOLN RD

CEDRIC LN

MADISON AV
STATE ROUTE 521

W BROAD ST

001727 SPORTSMAN CLUB RD

013749
007393
001061
000801
000233
000046
005833
005852
003920
006635
008315
004016
002637
006746
003168
004088
006216
002237
002655
002310
003350
002771
005208
003580
000507
003720

NANTUCKET AV
CALLIE ST

DUNKEL RD
THORNCREST CT
TRACE DR

ROLAND CT
SUNDROPS AVE.
SUNDROPS AV
SATURN RD
HEATHER LN
JEFFERSON RD
CREEK RD

HOQOVER CROSSING WAY
WARRINER WAY
RANKE

SWALLOW FIELD ST
OLD MILLERSPORT RD NE
KOEBEL RD
WHIRLWIND COVE CT
TAYLOR-BLAIR RD
Gateway Lakes Dr.
BOVING RD

RILEY RD

Dorchester Rd.
MCPHERSON DR.
Dexter Row

GALLOWAY
COLUMBUS
LONDON

BREMEN

GROVE CITY
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
GALLOWAY
NEWARK
PICKERINGTON
CANAL WINCHESTE
CIRCLEVILLE
GALLOWAY
LANCASTER
PATASKALA
GALLOWAY
GALLOWAY
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
CARROLL
SUNBURY

GROVE CITY
CANAL WINCHESTER
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
PLEASANTVILLE
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD

WEST JEFFERSON
GROVE CITY
LANCASTER
JOHNSTOWN
UPPER ARLINGTON
BLACKLICK
COLUMBUS

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43119 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroll Ded.
43107 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroli Ded.
43212 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.
43218 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43055 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43074 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43148 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43162 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43031 Payroll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded.

43147
43110
43113
43119
43130

4/21
4/21
4/21
4121
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4121
4/21
4/21
4121
4/21
4/21
4/21
4f21
4/21
4/21
421
4/21
421
4/21
4/21
4/21
421
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4/21
4121
4/21
4/21
4/21
4121
4/21

5.00
2.00
10.00
25.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
5.00
5,648.00

5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
519
519
5/19
5/19
519
5/19
519
5/19
5/19
5/19
519
5/19
519
519
519
519
5/19
519
519
5/19
5119
5/19
519
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/18
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19
5/19

5.00
2.00
10.00
25.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
25.00
4.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
25.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
20.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
5.00
5,545.00



